
Spare parts list

Ref: KTRI06192
Model: FLOOR WIPER KIT CM.75 X FUSTO CM V2



Table: KIT SQUEEGEE - KTRI06192 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 06/08/2024 Selected part: KTRI06192 Page 2

* AZMC00208 SCREWDRIVER DOPPIO USO LAMA/CROCE 1,00 --
0001 LAFN11303 SUPPORT PEDALE SQUEEGEE 1,00 --
0002 VTVT71960 SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X14 ZN 4,00 29/03/2019 --
0003 LAFN11298 SHEET METAL PA. DX SISTEMA SOLLEVAMENTO 1,00 --
0004 LAFN11299 SHEET METAL PA. SX SISTEMA SOLLEVAMENTO 1,00 --
0005 LAFN11302 PEDAL SQUEEGEE 1,00 --
0006 LAFN11304 PLATE ANTERIORE SISTEMA SOLLEVA 1,00 --
0007 ETET15837 LABEL ADESIVA ANTISCIVOLO 1,00 29/03/2019 --
0008 ALMO00006 PIN DIA 10X30 1,00 29/03/2019 --
0009 VTVR47052 SPLIT PIN "R" D. 2 X 43 ZC 1,00 29/03/2019 --
0010 VTVT01389 SCREW TE M 6X20 INOX UNI 5739 4,00 29/03/2019 --
0011 VTDD00277 SELFLOCKING NUT M 5 HIGH DIN 982 4,00 29/03/2019 --
0012 VTRS00392 STEEL WASHER M6 4,00 29/03/2019 --
0013 VTVT01187 SCREW TE M 10X30 UNI 5739 1,00 29/03/2019 --
0014 VTDD00246 SELF-LOCJ.NUT M10 SMALL UNI7474 1,00 29/03/2019 --
0015 VTRS71964 WASHER M 10 1,00 29/03/2019 --
0016 LAFN11286 SPACER SQUEEGEE 18X14X10 1,00 29/03/2019 --
0017 SPPV02645 BRUSH SQUEEGEE CM 75 COMP V2 1,00 --
0018 TBFX01279 FLEXIBLE HOSE 32 NERO MT.1 TYPE 3 1,00 --
0019 MPVR07485 SLEEVE D.38/32 T.FLEX D.32 NE C/ 1,00 --
0020 RCVR85737 CUFF FOR "Y" CONNECTOR 1,00 --
0021 MPVR12163 CLIP SIFONE TUBOFLEX 36 1,00 --
0022 ETET16717 .. "TENNANT SQUEEGEE LABEL" 1,00 --



Table: BRUSH - SPPV02645 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 06/08/2024 Selected part: KTRI06192 Page 3

0001 GUVR00572 GASKET ADHESIVE 1,00 --
0002 MPVR11981 RIFLED SQUEEGE 2,00 --
0003 MPVR06478 SMALL KNOB WHEEL ADJUSTMENT 2,00 29/06/2018 --
0004 RTRT00693 WHEEL PLAST DIA 75 MOZZO 10 2,00 --
0005 VTRS00392 STEEL WASHER M6 2,00 29/06/2018 --
0006 VTVT15515 SCREW TE M 6X 50 INOX A2 2,00 29/06/2018 --
0007 LAFN07534 SPACER 6x8 h37,5 2,00 29/06/2018 --
0008 VTVT01433 SCREW 50X10 2,00 16/07/2018 --
0009 RTRT00770 WHEEL D.50X26 MOZZO D.8,5 PA6 2,00 16/07/2018 --
0010 VTRS13947 WASHER D. 8 INX UNI 6592 4,00 29/06/2018 --
0011 MPVR06479 CAP POMELLO 2,00 --
0012 LAFN51069 BRACKET SUPP.RUOTINO SQUEEGEE 2,00 29/06/2018 --
0013 LAFN05559 SUPPORT RUOTINO 2,00 27/09/2018 --
0014 MLML49422 SPRING D.15X 45 X1 2,00 29/06/2018 --
0015 VTVT15515 SCREW TE M 6X 50 INOX A2 4,00 27/09/2018 --
0016 VTDD00230 SELF-LOCJ.NUT M 6 SMALL UNI 7474 4,00 27/09/2018 --
0017 MPVR12770 SPACER PLAST DIA 12X8X5 4,00 --
0018 LAFN11300 TUBE DISTANZIALE DIA10X30 2,00 --
0019 LAFN11301 BODY SPAZZOLA SQUEEGEE 1,00 --
0020 LAFN11297 CLAMP VENTOSA SQUEEGEE C/GANCIO 2,00 --
0021 LAFN11296 CLAMP VENTOSA SQUEEGEE C/STAFFA 2,00 --



Table: SLEEVE - MPVR07485 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 06/08/2024 Selected part: KTRI06192 Page 4

0001 MPVR07485 SLEEVE D.38/32 T.FLEX D.32 NE C/ 1,00 --
0001 MPVR07485 SLEEVE D.38/32 T.FLEX D.32 NE C/ 1,00 --



Table: SLEEVE - RCVR85737 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 06/08/2024 Selected part: KTRI06192 Page 5

0001 RCVR85737 CUFF FOR "Y" CONNECTOR 1,00 --
0001 RCVR85737 CUFF FOR "Y" CONNECTOR 1,00 --


	KIT SQUEEGEE                                                     
	BRUSH
	SLEEVE
	SLEEVE

